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Tuloslaskelma

1.7.2022-
30.6.2023

1.7.2021-
30.6.2022

Varsinainen toiminta

Tuotot 16 910,10 22 260,00

Kulut -26 859,65 -15 251,27

Muut kulut -26 859,65 -15 251,27

Tuotto-/kulujäämä -9 949,55 7 008,73

Varainhankinta

Tuotot 8 692,90 9 193,78

Kulut -8 769,11 -5 392,98

Tuotto-/kulujäämä -10 025,76 10 809,53

Sijoitus- ja rahoitustoiminta

Tuotot

Kulut

Tuotto-/kulujäämä -10 025,76 10 809,53

Satunnaiset erät

Satunnaiset tuotot 41 604,17

Satunnaiset kulut -8,32 -41 604,17

Yleisavustukset

Tilikauden tulos -10 034,08 10 809,53

Tilinpäätössiirrot

Poistoeron muutos

Vapaaehtoisten varausten muutos

Tilikauden ylijäämä (alijäämä) -10 034,08 10 809,53


